
Rourkela - Gunupur Rajya Rani Special/08127X - COVR - SER 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction 
7h 30m - 415 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 21:50 0 1 0 75 218 SER
2 GP Rajgangpur 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 30 77 237 SER
3 BMB Bamra 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 65 52 260 SER
4 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 101 68 231 SER
5 SBPY Sambalpur City 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 146 55 ECoR
6 ANGL Angul 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 297 65 ECoR
7 DNKL Dhenkanal 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 357 43 61 ECoR
8 CTC Cuttack Junction 05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 415 47 28 ECoR
9 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 442 57 33 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:25 06:45 20m 0 2 462 88 16 ECoR
11 NKP Nirakarpur 07:03 07:05 2m 0 2 488 92 ECoR
12 BALU Balugaon 07:34 07:36 2m 0 2 533 94 9 ECoR
13 CAP Chatrapur 08:11 08:13 2m 0 2 587 80 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 08:29 08:34 5m 0 2 609 70 20 ECoR
15 IPM Ichchapuram 08:55 08:57 2m 0 2 633 72 22 ECoR
16 SPT Sompeta 09:12 09:14 2m 0 2 651 31 47 ECoR
17 PSA Palasa 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 683 55 24 ECoR
18 NWP Naupada Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 709 37 7 ECoR
19 PLH Paralakhemundi 11:53 11:55 2m 0 2 748 27 60 ECoR
20 GNPR Gunupur 13:50 0 2 799 - 92 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (23:41)

May 22 2024 (23:41)

1

1


